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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
6 Benoit Bouchard 181 1633 9 267 679
8 Jean-Luc Paquet 178 1606 9 257 638
6 Ghislain Daraiche 175 1579 9 216 624
2 Roger Grenier 171 1541 9 218 610
2 Claude Pomerleau 170 1531 9 247 630
1 Michel Soulard 169 1526 9 213 570
8 Pierre Binette 166 1499 9 205 605
5 Alexandre de Medeiro 165 1487 9 222 576
9 Emile Leclerc 163 1475 9 226 544
4 Alain Bourbonnais 163 1469 9 203 570
2 Robert St-Georges 162 1463 9 241 564
1 Gaetan Provencal 160 1444 9 203 542
5 Eugene de Medeiros 160 1440 9 219 548

10 Jocelyn Joly 159 1432 9 222 547
7 Yvon Liberdy 157 946 6 198 556
9 Michel Provencal 157 1413 9 213 521

2 Christian Grenier 156 941 6 225 551
3 Paul Snopek 156 1409 9 235 548
6 Eric Filion 154 1390 9 226 578

10 Jacques Senecal 153 1379 9 186 514
10 Michel Filion 150 1357 9 196 521

7 Jean-Claude Martel 149 1341 9 191 510
6 Serge Godin 147 884 6 194 494
8 Luc Boulanger 147 1324 9 200 540
8 Rejean Labelle 144 1297 9 171 466

10 Pierre Dubuc 143 1288 9 182 475
1 Richard Brazeau 139 1254 9 161 446
3 Denis Langevin 130 390 3 0 0
9 Mario Demerados 130 390 3 0 0
5 Stephane Souares 130 390 3 0 0
3 Robert Duchesne 127 1151 9 173 466
4 Michel Anfossi 125 1131 9 201 462

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
9 Lyne Gervais 168 1520 9 232 617
3 Nadia Bachir 164 1484 9 214 563
7 Germaine Daraiche 160 1444 9 207 570
1 Lucie Brazeau 159 1437 9 204 535
7 Nancy Champagne 158 1430 9 212 528
6 Gisele Gauthier 158 1428 9 208 535
2 Sylvie Raymond 156 1412 9 204 537
6 Sylvie Valiquette 154 1391 9 228 556
3 Isabelle Beaulieu 150 1357 9 196 490
2 Louise Pomerleau 150 1357 9 216 548
7 Nicole Champagne 149 1341 9 201 508
7 Murielle Archambault 143 1295 9 194 512
4 Loraine Regimbal 141 1271 9 173 453

4 Lorraine Lemay 138 828 6 189 438
8 Mary Villa 137 1241 9 194 427
1 Diane Provencal 131 1179 9 195 437
9 Huguette Labonte 130 1176 9 158 414
1 Janick Doucet 130 781 6 153 391
3 Martine Salvas 130 1170 9 158 414
9 Joanne Longtin 130 390 3 0 0
5 Melanie Guy 130 390 3 0 0

10 Yvette Quevillon 128 1154 9 180 432
8 Nicole Gauthier 121 1091 9 131 380
4 Linda Richer 110 997 9 142 323
5 Denise Rioux 106 960 9 119 311
4 Grace De Sousa 102 925 9 117 312

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today  4- 5  9- 8 10- 1  3- 2  6- 7
Next Week  9- 1  5- 3  4- 7  8- 6 10- 2
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Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 2 CLAUDE POMERLEAU Claude Pomerleau 102 52 965 8074 1417 4059
2 6 SERGE GODIN Serge Godin 87 30 969 7993 1467 4263
3 8 JEAN-LUC PAQUET Jean-Luc Paquet 72 42 893 7490 1328 3753
4 7 YVON LIBERDY Yvon Liberdy 70 32 916 7461 1331 3803
5 9 LYNE GERVAIS Lyne Gervais 58 20 878 7399 1308 3749
6 1 MICHEL SOULARD Michel Soulard 53 16 888 7453 1311 3835
7 10 YVETTE QUEVILLON Yvette Quevillon 42 20 863 7228 1259 3667
8 3 ISABELLE BEAULIEU Isabelle Beaulieu 41 0 857 7165 1365 3870
9 4 LORAINE REBIMBAL Loraine Regimbal 23 0 779 6986 1283 3670

10 5 EUGENE de MEDEIROS Eugene de Medeiro 20 6 821 6986 1222 3497
Last Week's Top Scores

Handicap Game 1417 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1331 YVON LIBERDY 1328 JEAN-LUC PAQUET
Handicap Series 4059 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 3737 JEAN-LUC PAQUET 3730 SERGE GODIN

Men Scratch Game 257 Jean-Luc Paquet 247 Claude Pomerleau 240 Robert St-Georges
Scratch Series 638 Jean-Luc Paquet 630 Claude Pomerleau 624 Ghislain Daraiche

Women Scratch Game 232 Lyne Gervais 228 Sylvie Valiquette 216 Louise Pomerleau
Scratch Series 617 Lyne Gervais 556 Sylvie Valiquette 548 Louise Pomerleau

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1467 SERGE GODIN 1417 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1365 ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Handicap Series 4263 SERGE GODIN 4059 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 3870 ISABELLE BEAULIEU

Men Scratch Game 267 Benoit Bouchard 257 Jean-Luc Paquet 247 Claude Pomerleau
Scratch Series 679 Benoit Bouchard 638 Jean-Luc Paquet 630 Claude Pomerleau

Women Scratch Game 232 Lyne Gervais 228 Sylvie Valiquette 216 Louise Pomerleau
Scratch Series 617 Lyne Gervais 570 Germaine Daraiche 563 Nadia Bachir
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - MICHEL SOULARD
Janick Doucet 781 6 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Diane Provencal 1179 9 131 113 107 132 352 132 - 137=-5 352 - 411=-59
Gaetan Provencal 1444 9 160 171 203 168 542 203 - 150=53 542 - 450=92
Lucie Brazeau 1437 9 159 163 168 204 535 204 - 150=54 535 - 450=85
Richard Brazeau 1254 9 139 158 149 139 446 158 - 134=24 446 - 402=44
Michel Soulard 1526 9 169 148 209 213 570 213 - 159=54 570 - 477=93
2 - CLAUDE POMERLEAU
Sylvie Raymond 1412 9 156 179 154 204 537 204 - 145=59 537 - 435=102
Louise Pomerleau 1357 9 150 216 151 181 548 216 - 134=82 548 - 402=146
Christian Grenier 941 6 156 a156 a156 a156 468
Robert St-Georges 1463 9 162 192 132 240 564 240 - 149=91 564 - 447=117
Roger Grenier 1541 9 171 202 211 197 610 211 - 155=56 610 - 465=145
Claude Pomerleau 1531 9 170 178 247 205 630 247 - 150=97 630 - 450=180
3 - ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Robert Duchesne 1151 9 127 126 90 79 295 126 - 142=-16 295 - 426=-131
Martine Salvas 1170 9 130 152 82 132 366 152 - 134=18 366 - 402=-36
Denis Langevin 390 3 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Nadia Bachir 1484 9 164 156 214 161 531 214 - 158=56 531 - 474=57
Paul Snopek 1409 9 156 143 138 190 471 190 - 156=34 471 - 468=3
Isabelle Beaulieu 1357 9 150 178 171 128 477 178 - 146=32 477 - 438=39
4 - LORAINE REBIMBAL
Linda Richer 997 9 110 142 88 93 323 142 - 112=30 323 - 336=-13
Grace De Sousa 925 9 102 117 87 108 312 117 - 102=15 312 - 306=6
Michel Anfossi 1131 9 125 85 90 104 279 104 - 142=-38 279 - 426=-147
Loraine Regimbal 1271 9 141 138 146 144 428 146 - 140=6 428 - 420=8
Lorraine Lemay 828 6 138 a138 a138 a138 414
Alain Bourbonnais 1469 9 163 165 203 202 570 203 - 149=54 570 - 447=123
5 - EUGENE de MEDEIROS
Vacant 0 0 130 v130 v130 v130 390
Denise Rioux 960 9 106 119 90 102 311 119 - 108=11 311 - 324=-13
Melanie Guy 390 3 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Stephane Souares 390 3 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Alexandre de Medeiro 1487 9 165 222 197 157 576 222 - 151=71 576 - 453=123
Eugene de Medeiros 1440 9 160 157 173 172 502 173 - 156=17 502 - 468=34
6 - SERGE GODIN
Gisele Gauthier 1428 9 158 147 208 180 535 208 - 148=60 535 - 444=91
Ghislain Daraiche 1579 9 175 197 211 216 624 216 - 159=57 624 - 477=147
Eric Filion 1390 9 154 139 148 135 422 148 - 161=-13 422 - 483=-61
Serge Godin 884 6 147 a147 a147 a147 441
Sylvie Valiquette 1391 9 154 171 228 157 556 228 - 139=89 556 - 417=139
Benoit Bouchard 1633 9 181 166 184 214 564 214 - 178=36 564 - 534=30
7 - YVON LIBERDY
Jean-Claude Martel 1341 9 149 109 191 141 441 191 - 150=41 441 - 450=-9
Murielle Archambault 1295 9 143 138 180 194 512 194 - 130=64 512 - 390=122
Nicole Champagne 1341 9 149 201 163 144 508 201 - 138=63 508 - 414=94
Germaine Daraiche 1444 9 160 152 190 142 484 190 - 160=30 484 - 480=4
Nancy Champagne 1430 9 158 171 212 145 528 212 - 150=62 528 - 450=78
Yvon Liberdy 946 6 157 a157 a157 a157 471
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
8 - JEAN-LUC PAQUET
Nicole Gauthier 1091 9 121 129 131 120 380 131 - 118=13 380 - 354=26
Rejean Labelle 1297 9 144 120 171 150 441 171 - 142=29 441 - 426=15
Luc Boulanger 1324 9 147 185 200 155 540 200 - 130=70 540 - 390=150
Mary Villa 1241 9 137 119 149 159 427 159 - 135=24 427 - 405=22
Pierre Binette 1499 9 166 154 192 158 504 192 - 165=27 504 - 495=9
Jean-Luc Paquet 1606 9 178 257 216 165 638 257 - 161=96 638 - 483=155
9 - LYNE GERVAIS
Joanne Longtin 390 3 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Huguette Labonte 1176 9 130 124 129 119 372 129 - 134=-5 372 - 402=-30
Mario Demerados 390 3 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Michel Provencal 1413 9 157 176 164 181 521 181 - 148=33 521 - 444=77
Emile Leclerc 1475 9 163 168 150 226 544 226 - 155=71 544 - 465=79
Lyne Gervais 1520 9 168 174 232 211 617 232 - 150=82 617 - 450=167
10 - YVETTE QUEVILLON
VACANT 0 0 130 v130 v130 v130 390
Michel Filion 1357 9 150 196 175 150 521 196 - 139=57 521 - 417=104
Pierre Dubuc 1288 9 143 182 151 142 475 182 - 135=47 475 - 405=70
Yvette Quevillon 1154 9 128 100 141 91 332 141 - 137=4 332 - 411=-79
Jocelyn Joly 1432 9 159 193 143 159 495 193 - 156=37 495 - 468=27
Jacques Senecal 1379 9 153 180 148 186 514 186 - 144=42 514 - 432=82
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